
Electronics Diagonal Cutters
DIN ISO 9654 75

 > bolted joint for high precision and stress tolerance 
 > for ultra fine cutting work, e.g. in electronics and fine mechanics 
 > sharp, ground cutting edges for soft, hard wire and piano wire
 > cutting edge hardness (approx. 64 HRC)
 > low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening
 > high-grade special tool steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened

Style 0
With bevel

Style 1
With bevel and lead catcher, no 
uncontrolled loss of cut wire ends

Style 2
With small bevel

Style 3
Particularly narrow head, with bevel

Bolted joint

75 02 125
            

75 12 125
               

75 22 125
            

75 52 125
            

Cutting capacities Dimensions

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Style Pliers Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

A
Inch
mm

B
Inch
mm

D
Inch
mm lbs

75 02 125 
 5

125    0 burnished plastic grips
1/64 - 3/64

0.2 - 1.3 
3/64
1.0 

1/32
0.6 

1/64
0.4 

13/32
10.5 

35/64
14 

1/4
6.5 

0.18

75 12 125 5
125       1 burnished plastic grips 

1/64 - 3/64
0.2 - 1.3

3/64
1.0

1/32
0.6

1/64
0.4

13/32
10.5

35/64
14

1/4
6.5

0.18

75 22 125 
 5

125    2 burnished plastic grips
1/64 - 3/64

0.2 - 1.3 
1/32
0.9 

1/64
0.4 

1/64
0.3 

13/32
10.5 

35/64
14 

1/4
6.5 

0.18

75 52 125 5
125      3 burnished plastic grips 

1/64 - 1/32
0.2 - 0.8

1/64
0.5

1/64
0.3

-
13/32
10.5

35/64
14

1/4
6.5

0.18

WARNING: This product can expose you  
to chemicals including Diisononyl 

Phthalate, which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer.  For more  
information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov    
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