Electronics Diagonal Cutters DIN ISO 9654

75

- > bolted joint for high precision and stress tolerance
- > for ultra fine cutting work, e.g. in electronics and fine mechanics
- > sharp, ground cutting edges for soft, hard wire and piano wire
- > cutting edge hardness (approx. 64 HRC)
- > low-friction double spring for gentle and even opening
- > high-grade special tool steel; forged, multi stage oil-hardened
- **Style 0** With bevel

Style 2 With small bevel

D

Particularly narrow head, with bevel

Α

Style 3

Style 1 With bevel and lead catcher, no uncontrolled loss of cut wire ends



Bolted joint

							Cutting capacities				Dimensions			
Product Number	Packaging	←→ Inch mm		Style	Pliers	Handles	Ø Inch Ø mm	● <mark>Ø Inch</mark> Ø mm	● <mark>Ø Inch</mark> Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	A Inch mm	B Inch mm	D Inch mm	۲ <mark>۵</mark> Ibs
75 02 125		<mark>5</mark> 125	XXX 🗲 🗲 XXX	0	burnished	plastic grips	<mark>1/64 - 3/64</mark> 0.2 - 1.3	<mark>3/64</mark> 1.0	1/32 0.6	<mark>1/64</mark> 0.4	1 <mark>3/32</mark> 10.5	35/64 14	<mark>1/4</mark> 6.5	0.18
75 12 125		<mark>5</mark> 125	* 💌 🎦 🕬 >>	1	burnished	plastic grips	<mark>1/64 - 3/64</mark> 0.2 - 1.3	<mark>3/64</mark> 1.0	1/32 0.6	<mark>1/64</mark> 0.4	1 <mark>3/32</mark> 10.5	35/64 14	<mark>1/4</mark> 6.5	0.18
75 22 125		<mark>5</mark> 125	88 / ~ 1 E S / WM	2	burnished	plastic grips	<mark>1/64 - 3/64</mark> 0.2 - 1.3	1/32 0.9	1/64 0.4	1/64 0.3	1 <mark>3/32</mark> 10.5	35/64 14	1/4 6.5	0.18
75 52 125		<mark>5</mark> 125	* * 1 = 1	3	burnished	plastic grips	<mark>1/64 - 1/32</mark> 0.2 - 0.8	<mark>1/64</mark> 0.5	<mark>1/64</mark> 0.3	-	13/32 10.5	35/64 14	1/4 6.5	0.18

